
A  Meat  Alternative 



Casserole Specials



A selection of dishes served in casseroles is
available for sharing. This rotating menu of
casserole dishes is the canvas for our chefs’
creativity in meat alternative cuisine.

Enquire with our team for the current specials.



SGD

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax. 

Shangri-La Circle points values are subject to change in accordance with the exchange rate of SGD to USD.

Flaked Tuna Nicoise Salad
Confit Provencal Vegetables, 
Kalamata Olive Tapenade, 
Shredded Egg, Oven Roasted Potato, 
Piquillo Pepper Dressing 

Shredded Raw Vegetables, 
Citrus Light Soy Dressing 

Vegan Shredded Cheese, 
Semi-dried Vine Tomato 

Assam Laksa

Asian Style Quinoa Salad
Broiled Shrimp, Spicy Korean 
Seaweed Chips, Wasabi Soy Dressing  

Shredded Egg & Rice Noodle,
Tamarind Flavoured Broth

Middle Eastern Spiced
Kebab & Falafel
Hummus, Broiled Eggplant, 
Beetroot Dip, Warm Pita Bread 

Eggless Aioli Sauce, 
Kale Kimchi Salad, Roasted 
Macadamia Nuts, Fresh Coriander




24

Sweet & Sour 
Chicken

Salad

Roasted Smoked Heirloom
Tomato Soup

Appetiser



Thai Fish Cake &
Roasted Sesame Soba Salad

Breaded Fish Fingers

Crispy Gyoza

Masala Dosa

Spicy Sriracha, 
Coriander Soy Dressing Pink Salt Flakes, Sweet Potato Fries 

Fermented Rice Pancake, 
Potato Masala, Shredded Egg,
Tomato & Coconut Chutney

19

18

254

241

241

241

214

321

321

294

241

241

SGD

18

16

18

18

24

22

18


Shangri-La Circle Points Redemption

Gluten NutsVegan

Must-Try

Dairy Soy Sesame



SGD

SGD

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax. 

Shangri-La Circle points values are subject to change in accordance with the exchange rate of SGD to USD.

Banana Leaf Dry Braised
Beef Rendang

Paneer Makhani
& Shredded Chicken

Blue Pea Flavoured Jasmine Rice, 
Red Chilli Sambal, Roasted Nuts, Pickles

Saffron Pulao Rice, 
Spicy Roasted Seed Papadum 

Gratinated Meatball
Tomato Ragout, Vegan Cheese

Casserole Fried Rice
Satay, Sauteed Garlic Prawns, Egg,
Achar, Sambal, Vegetable Cracker

Charcoal Grilled 
Double Cheeseburger

Main Course

Indian Spiced
Jackfruit Biryani
Roasted Nuts, 
Fried Crispy Shallots, Papadum 

Aged Cheddar Cheese, 
Homemade BBQ Sauce, 
Golden French Fries 

28

24

22

18

28

28

375

375

321

Spicy Spaghetti Bolognese
Semi-dried Tomato, Fresh Basil, 
Vegan Grated Cheese, Red Chilli,
Garlic Paste 

26 348

375

Charcoal Grilled Satay
Lontong Rice Cake, Fresh Red Onion,
Cucumber, Vegan Peanut Sauce

24 321

241

294


Shangri-La Circle Points Redemption

Gluten NutsVegan

Must-Try

Dairy Soy Sesame



SGD

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax. 

Shangri-La Circle points values are subject to change in accordance with the exchange rate of SGD to USD.

Dessert

Singapore Local 
Kueh Platter

Tropical Fruit Platter

Eggless Chocolate Cake

Mango Panna Cotta

Tropical Coconut Delight

15

15

18

14

12

70% Dark Chocolate Ganache, 
Roasted Hazelnut, 
Seasalt Caramel Sauce 

Passionfruit, Coconut & Lime
Sorbet, Tropical Fruit, Basil Seed

Vanilla Sago, Fresh Basil Seed, 
Toasted Pistachio, Passionfruit Sorbet 

201

201

241

187

161

SGD

NV Veuve Clicquot,
Yellow Label Brut,
Champagne, France

98

Cocktails

Organic Wines

Whisky Sour 20

Whisky, Apple Juice, 
Midori, Lemon Juice,
Sugar Syrup, Angostura Bitters

Detox Mojito 20

Rum, Cucumber Juice, 
Lime Juice, Celery Juice, Soda,
Mint Leaves

268

Rosemary Gin Fizz 20
Gin, Soda, Lemon Juice, 
Rosemary-infused Syrup

1311

2019 Mitolo Jester,
Shiraz,
McLaren Vale, Australia

108 1445

2020 Vasse Felix,
Chardonnay, 
Margaret River, Australia 

108 1445

2021 Giesen Estate,
Sauvignon Blanc,
Marlborough, New Zealand 

78 1043

2018 Buccia Nera Guarniente,
Chianti,
Tuscany, Italy

78 1043

268

268


Shangri-La Circle Points Redemption

Gluten NutsVegan

Must-Try

Dairy Soy Sesame



Watermelon 

Apple 

Orange 

Coconut 

Freshly Brewed Black Coffee

Espresso

Double Espresso

Café Latte

Cappuccino

Decaf Coffee

English Breakfast Tea

Darjeeling Tea

Peppermint Tea

Jasmine Tea

Chamomile Tea

Hot Chocolate

Milo

Tempus Two, Pinot Gris,
Australia

  Glass
  Bottle

Heineken (600ml)

Tiger (600ml)

Kirin (Bottle)

Corona (Bottle)

Guinness Stout (Bottle)

Soda Water

Bitter Lemon

Ginger Ale

Coke 

Coke Light

Sprite

San Pellegrino (1L)

Evian (1L)

Perrier (330ml)

Orange 

Apple 

Mango 

Pink Guava 

Pineapple 

Lime 

18

18

14

14

14

10

10

10

12

6

6

6

6

6

6

12

12

7

6

6

7

7.5

7.5

6

6

6

6

6

6

7.5

7.5

7

7

7

7

7

7

14
48

House Pour 
Wines

Beer

Chilled Juices

Fresh  Juices

Soft  Drinks

Water

Hot  Beverages

SGD

SGD

187
642

241

241

187

187

187

80

80

80

80

80

80

161

161

94

80

80

94

100

100

80

80

80

80

80

80

100

100

94

94

94

94

94

94

134

134

134

161

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax. 

Shangri-La Circle points values are subject to change in accordance with the exchange rate of SGD to USD.


Shangri-La Circle Points Redemption

Tempus Two, Shiraz,
Australia

  Glass
  Bottle

14
48

187
642




